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Members/Flyers

JAMADI Loft 1
C&A Visser 1

C&A Visser 2

Jan Balt 1

C&A Visser 3
JAMADI Loft 2
Grundeling Hokke 1
Leon Hokke 3
Engelbrecht Loft 1
Jan Balt 2

JAMADI Loft 3
Etienne Brits 1
Jan Balt 3

v Zyl v Heerden 1
Etienne Brits 2
Leon Hokke 2
Nollie 2

v Zyl v Heerden 2
Nollie 1

v Zyl v Heerden 3
Leon Hokke 1
Etienne Brits 3
Engelbrecht Loft 2
G & C Van Zyl 1
DJ Loft 1

G & C Van 2yl 2
Jacobus Mouton 1
Grundeling Hokke 2
G &CVan 2yl 3
Jacobus Mouton 2
Nollie 3

ClubName

WRDK
WRDK
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WRDK
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WRDK
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WRDK
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WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
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WRDK
WRDK
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WRDK
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WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK

WRDK

JO Kampioen 2023

Gibe
58
107
98
49
160

72
37
17
31
21
18
83

15
14

20

12

Tses

143
155
28
60
37
77
16

124

35

17
20

32
19
34

23

Tses

109
59
9
41

34
21
84
12
7
31
53
52
26
24
76
32
9

41

28

Naru

59
222
80
47
50
30
91
51

28

38

31

33

17

15

Keet

123
93
89
98
36
33
78
53

19

26

40

60
14

25
24

Tses

91
31
133
50
68
74
17
10

18
13
52
14
49
30
24
55
8

51

31

Total

790
750
518
457
355
342
226
219
216
214
192
178
177
159
137
126
119
109
85
68
55
48
46
43
25
24
22
15
12



